Maintenance free  Magnet pump
Set temperature range 10 to 30°C
Max. ambient temperature 40°C  (200 VAC)
Compact/Lightweight 32 kg (100 VAC)
Cooling capacity 1.2, 1.6, 2.2 kW
Low-noise design 55 dB (A)
Power supply 100/200 VAC 50/60 Hz
0.54

Features 4
Circulating Fluid Temperature Controller  Thermo-chiller Small Basic Type
How to Order
Thermo-chiller
Series HRSE
Single-phase 100 VAC HRSE A018 10
Cooling capacity
012 Cooling capacity 1000/1200 W (50/60 Hz)
018 Cooling capacity 1400/1600 W (50/60 Hz)
Cooling method
A Air-cooled refrigeration
Option
Symbol Option
Nil None
T High-pressure pump mounted Note)
Note) �The cooling capacity will decrease by about 100 W from the value in the catalog.
The performance is different between product models. Make sure to check the
pump capacity before selecting models.
Power supply
Symbol Power supply
10 Single-phase 100 VAC (50/60 Hz)
Specifications
Model HRSE012-A-10-(T) HRSE018-A-10-(T)
Cooling method Air-cooled refrigeration
Refrigerant R407C (HFC)
Control method Compressor ON/OFF
Ambient temperature/Humidity/Altitude Note 1), Note 11) Temperature: 5 to 35°C, Humidity: 30 to 70%, Altitude: less than 3000 m
Circulating
fluid system
Circulating fluid Note 2) Tap water, 15% ethylene glycol aqueous solution
Set temperature range Note 1) °C 10 to 30
Cooling capacity Note 3), Note 11)
(50/60 Hz)
W 1000/1200
For option -T: 900/1100
1400/1600
For option -T: 1300/1500
Temperature stability Note 4) °C ±2
Pump capacity Note 5) (50/60 Hz) MPa 0.08 (at 7 L/min)/0.11 (at 7 L/min)
For option -T: 0.13 (at 7 L/min)/0.18 (at 7 L/min)
Rated flow Note 6) (50/60 Hz) L/min 7/7
Tank capacity L Approx. 5
Port size Rc1/2
Fluid contact material Stainless steel, Copper (Heat exchanger brazing), Bronze, Brass, Ceramic, Carbon, PP, PE, POM, EPDM, PVC
Electrical
system
Power supply Single-phase 100 VAC 50/60 Hz
Allowable voltage range ±10%
Fuse A 15
Power cable size Note 10) — 3 cores x 14 AWG (2.0 mm2), 3 m
Applicable earth leakage breaker capacity Note 7) A 15
Rated operating current Note 3)
(50/60 Hz)
A 7.1/7.8
For option -T: 7.8/8.4
7.1/7.8
For option -T: 7.8/8.4
Rated power consumption Note 3)
(50/60 Hz)
VA 0.53/0.54
For option -T: 0.62/0.62
0.63/0.63
For option -T: 0.72/0.72
Dimensions Note 8) mm W377 x D435 x H615
For option -T: W377 x D500 x H615
Accessories Fitting (for drain outlet) 1 pc., Operation Manual (for installation/operation) 1
Weight Note 9) kg 32
For option -T: 39
Note 1) �It should have no condensation. During seasons or in locations where the ambient temperature is likely to fall below freezing point, please contact
SMC for that case.
Note 2) �If tap water is used, use water that conforms to Water Quality Standards of the Japan Refrigeration and Air Conditioning Industry Association (JRA
GL-02-1994 cooling water system - circulating type - make-up water).

1
RoHS
How to Order
Single-phase 200 VAC HRSE A018 20
Cooling capacity
012 Cooling capacity 1000/1200 W (50/60 Hz)
018 Cooling capacity 1400/1600 W (50/60 Hz)
024 Cooling capacity 1900/2200 W (50/60 Hz)
Cooling method
A Air-cooled refrigeration
Option
Symbol Option
Nil None
T High-pressure pump mounted Note)
Note) �The cooling capacity will decrease by about 100 W from the value in the catalog.
The performance is different between product models. Make sure to check the
pump capacity before selecting models.
Power supply
Symbol Power supply
20 Single-phase 200 VAC (50/60 Hz)
Specifications
Model HRSE012-A-20-(T) HRSE018-A-20-(T) HRSE024-A-20-(T)
Cooling method Air-cooled refrigeration
Refrigerant R407C (HFC)
Control method Compressor ON/OFF
Ambient temperature/Humidity/Altitude Note 1), Note 11) Temperature 5 to 40°C, Humidity: 30 to 70%, Altitude: less than 3000 m
Circulating
fluid system
Circulating fluid Note 2) Tap water, 15% ethylene glycol aqueous solution
Set temperature range Note 1) °C 10 to 30
Cooling capacity Note 3), Note 11)
(50/60 Hz)
W
1000/1200
For option -T: 900/1100
1400/1600
For option -T: 1300/1500
1900/2200
For option -T: 1800/2100
Temperature stability Note 4) °C ±2
Pump capacity Note 5) (50/60 Hz) MPa
0.08 (at 7 L/min)/0.11 (at 7 L/min)
For option -T: 0.13 (at 7 L/min)/0.18 (at 7 L/min)
Rated flow Note 6) (50/60 Hz) L/min 7/7
Tank capacity L Approx. 5
Port size Rc1/2
Fluid contact material
Stainless steel, Copper (Heat exchanger brazing), Bronze,
Brass, Ceramic, Carbon, PP, PE, POM, EPDM, PVC
Electrical
system
Power supply
Single-phase 200 VAC 50/60 Hz
Allowable voltage range ±10%
Fuse A 15
Power cable size Note 10) — 3 cores x 14 AWG (2.0 mm2), 3 m
Applicable earth leakage breaker capacity Note 7) A 15
Rated operating current Note 3)
(50/60 Hz)
A
4.1/5.0
For option -T: 4.5/5.4
4.2/5.3
For option -T: 4.6/5.7
4.3/5.4
For option -T: 4.7/5.8
Rated power consumption Note 3)
(50/60 Hz)
VA
0.58/0.74